
 

 

 

  

      BERGRIVIER MUNICIPALITY 

 
 

T 8/3/27-2021 / MN125-2021: THE DEVELOPMENT AND IMPLEMENTATION OF A 

REVENUE ENHANCEMENT PROGRAMME FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2024 

 
 
Tenders are hereby invited for the appointment of a service provider for the abovementioned services. 
 
Tender documents and specifications that contain the minimum requirements are available on request at a 

non-refundable fee of R500.00 from Ms. Revedy Hendricks at tel. no. (022) 913 6000 or email: 

hendricksr@bergmun.org.za during normal office hours. The document fee must be deposited into the 

bank account of Bergrivier Municipality at Nedbank, current account number 116 976 1380, branch 

198765. The reference to be used is the tender number and the company name. Proof of payment is 

necessary when a hard copy or the electronic version of the document is collected or requested. All 
technical enquiries can be addressed to Mr. Martin Crous at tel. no. (022) 913 6000 or e-mail: 
crousm@bergmun.org.za. 
 
The two envelope tender system will be used for the submission and evaluation of this tender. The Technical 
Proposal and Financial Proposal must be submitted in separate sealed envelopes and all envelopes should 

be clearly endorsed on the outside with the tender’s name and address, the tender name Tender T 8.3.27-

2021: THE DEVELOPMENT AND IMPLEMENTATION OF A REVENUE ENHANCEMENT PROGRAMME 

FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2024 as well as either “Technical Proposal” or Financial Proposal”. 
 

Tenders, in sealed envelopes, clearly endorsed with: “TENDER NO. T 8.3.27-2021: THE DEVELOPMENT 

AND IMPLEMENTATION OF A REVENUE ENHANCEMENT PROGRAMME FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30 

JUNE 2024”, must be deposited in the Tender Box at the offices of the BERGRIVIER Municipality, 13 Kerk 
Street, Piketberg. Bids may only be submitted on the bid documentation issued by Bergrivier Municipality. 
 

The closing date and time of the tender is on Friday, 13 August 2021 at 12:00 and tenders will be opened in 
public. 
 
Compulsory site meeting attended by a senior official of the company will be held at the Library Hall in 

Piketberg on Wednesday, 21 July 2021 at 10H00. Only one (1) representative per bidding company will be 
allowed to attend. 
 
Tenders must be valid and binding for one hundred and twenty (120) days after closing date. 
 
A tender that fails to meet any pre-qualifying criteria stipulated in the tender documents is an unacceptable 
tender.  
 
The Municipality reserves the right to withdraw any invitation to tender, and/or to re-advertise or reject any 
tender, or to accept a part of it. The Municipality is not bound to accept the lowest or highest or any tender. 
 

Adv. Hanlie Linde 

MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

Bergrivier Municipality 

PO Box 60 

PIKETBERG 

7320 

MN125/2021                09 July 2021 

 

 

mailto:hendricksr@bergmun.org.za

